
1002

1015

1035

99.33

4,800.46

254,912.54 92.54

687,588.30

275,472.00

4,915.70

275,472.00

4,915.70

687,588.30

687,588.30

275,472.00

99.33682,995.22

275,472.00

687,588.30 682,995.22

01.03.03

01.01.01

97.66

254,912.54 92.5410.09.02



1046

1049

143,629.00 133,629.00

16,591.20 100.00

4,800.46

143,629.00

16,591.20

4,915.70

133,629.00

16,591.20

4,915.70

16,591.20

01.03.03 97.66

122,430.70

100.00

91.62

16,591.20

122,430.70

16,591.20

91.62

08.02.02

04.05.01



1110

.

1146

2,197,900.70

750.00

6,674,382.90

126,371.40

720.00

126,371.40

750.00

6,619,157.60

2,197,862.90

96.00

143,629.00 133,629.00

02.05.01

750.00

131,144.20

750.00

09.01.02

96.00720.00

100.00

100.00

100.006,618,939.72

122,430.70 91.62

2,222,597.20

09.01.01

04.05.01



26,769.10

3,013,055.70

57,828.30

37,711.30

1,821.80

100.00

24,838.50

37,164.90

1,012.20

911,296.70

58,421.70

3,008,542.50

25,339.50

28,602.40

09.02.01

09.02.02

100.00

881,823.80

57,828.30

26,769.10

881,823.80

100.00

100.00

3,012,992.00

24,838.50

100.0037,711.30

09.01.02

100.00

1,012.20 100.00

09.02.01

09.01.02

09.02.02

09.02.01



1148

53,515.20

37,711.30

43.80 100.0043.80

11,264.60 11,264.6009.06.01 8,870.00

37,164.90

1,142.90

43.80

53,515.20 100.00

1,142.90

239,278.92

100.00

100.00

239,395.30

09.02.01

99.95

100.0037,711.30

09.06.01

1,142.90

53,515.20

239,395.30

09.06.01

09.06.01



1168

53,515.20

08.02.05 0.00

08.02.05

100.00

100.00

4,000.00

3,062.70

39,673.70

100.00

207,198.00

47,118.60

13,841.50

99.55

          2,123.20    69.32 

47,118.60

1,480.00 37.00

09.05.01

08.02.05

207,198.00

47,118.60

206,258.49

39,673.70

53,515.20 100.00

13,841.50

3,062.70

53,515.20

13,841.50

39,673.7009.05.01



1002

1168

.

1110

157,016.70

0.0011.01.01 24,000.00 23,223.80

157,016.70 100.00157,016.6908.02.03

71.000.00 138,922.20 98,633.41

0.00 24,689.00 16,739.32 67.80

39,963.120.00

11.01.01

01.08.01

82.0848,689.00

1,290.000.00

96.77

100.001,290.00



1163

1146

100.00

990.0002.05.01 0.00 990.00

02.05.01 0.00

0.00

0.0011.01.01

100.00

300.00 300.00

1,200.00 1,200.00 100.00

1,200.00 1,200.00 100.00

19,082.00 14,751.14 77.300.00



1022

0.00 9,082.00

11.01.01

8,232.14

10,000.00

90.64

65.19

11.01.01 0.00 10,000.00 6,519.00 65.19

6,519.000.00

11.01.01

100.00

11.01.01 0.00 17,727.44 17,727.44 100.00

0.00 17,727.4417,727.44



1022

1047

11.01.01 0.00 2,255.00 1,995.00 88.47

1157

88.47

11.01.01

1,995.00

11.01.01 0.00 17,727.44 17,727.44 100.00

90.95

0.00 39,200.00 35,654.00 90.95

0.00 39,200.00 35,654.00

2,255.000.00

0.00 100.0058,273.50 58,273.50



1157

1157

100.00

0.00

11.01.01 0.00

4,999.70 100.00

97.47

58,273.50 58,273.50 100.00

4,999.70 4,999.70

4,999.70

11.01.01 0.00

124,133.440.00 127,350.40



1157

1157

97.47

59,983.90

124,133.4411.01.01 0.00 127,350.40

59,983.90 100.00

11.01.01 0.00 59,983.90 59,983.90 100.00

0.00

0.00 29,351.40 26,099.57 88.92



1157

1157

99.94

0.00 29,351.40

11.01.01 0.00 29,351.40

19,012.80

98.0648,788.00

0.00 19,012.80

26,099.57 88.92

26,099.57 88.92

19,001.01

11.01.01

0.00 49,754.70

19,001.01 99.940.00



1157

98.0648,788.00

99.79

0.00 49,754.70

11.01.01 0.00 49,754.70 48,788.00 98.06

100.0011.01.01 0.00 80,239.30

0.00 80,239.30 80,070.02

80,070.02



1072

100.0011.01.01 0.00 80,239.30

64.02

11.01.01 0.00 32,000.00 20,484.95 64.02

0.00 32,000.00 20,484.95

80,070.02


